Monitorler

21

23

23

27

27

27

24

iiiii 23.

27

27

23.

23.

Uriin

.5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

88,75 USD

102,50
usb

111,25
usb

121,25
usb

130,94
usb

136,25
usb

148,75
usb

155,00
usb

157,50
usb

170,00
usb

172,50
usb

186,25
usb



27 PHILIPS 272S1M/60 IPS HDMI VGA DP

HP 724pf 8X530AA 23.8" 5 ms Full HD Pivot
IPS 100 Hz Monitor

31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

HP Z24F G3 3G828AA 24" 5 ms Full HD IPS 60
Hz Monitér

HP 724pn 8X534AA 23.8" 5 ms WUXGA Pivot IPS
100 Hz Monitor

HP Z24Q G3 4Q8N4AA 23.8" 5 ms 2K Pivot IPS
90 Hz Monitor

HP Z24U G3 1C4Z6AA 24" 5 ms WUXGA Pivot IPS
60 Hz Monitor

HP Z27q G3 1C4Z7AA 27" 5 ms 2K Pivot IPS 60
Hz Monitdér

HP Z25xs G3 1A9C9AA 25" 14 ms 2K Pivot IPS
60 Hz Monitér

HP 727PQ 8J4D8AA 27" 5 ms 2K Pivot IPS 120
Hz Monitor

HP Z24m G3 4Q8N9AA 23.8" 5 ms 2K Pivot IPS
90 Hz Monitor

HP E24mv G4 169LOAA 23.8" 5ms 60Hz FHD
1920x1080 HDMI DP USB VGA Hoparlor
Webcam Asansor Pivot IPS LED Video

Konferans Monitor

HP 727pu 8J9E6UT 27 5ms 120Hz QHD 2560x1440
HDMI Type-C DP USB RJ-45 Asansor
Pivot IPS LED Monitor

23.8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA VESA

Philips

Hp

Philips

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Philips

1

5+

3

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

0

193,75
usb

273,75
usb

281,25
usb

286,25
usb

298,75
usb

311,25
usb

361,25
usb

423,75
usb

461,25
usb

473,75
usb

498,75
usb

0,00 USD

0,00 USD

98,75 USD



23

23

23

27

27

27

27

23.

23.

23.

27

31.

27

27

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 241V8AwW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 10OHZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 27E1N1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 27559JML/00 1IMS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

102,50
usb

106,25
usb

110,00
usb

120,00
usb

123,75
usb

130,00
usb

140,00
usb

158,75
usb

163,75
usb

173,75
usb

206,25
usb

225,00
usb

225,00
usb

226,25
usb



27 PHILIPS 27EIN1600GAE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

27 PHILIPS 27E1N1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

HP 727pk 8J9G2AA 27" 5 ms 4K Pivot IPS 60
Hz Monitér

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Hp

286,25
usb

302,50
usb

307,50
usb

340,00
usb

723,75
usb



